
 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES MATES MODE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1000m

19 November 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.80
(0:13.22)

0:44.58
(0:10.43)

0:34.15
(0:10.85)

0:23.30
(0:11.10)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DANCE FOR ME RANDY 2 72.3 0:10.44 0:57.80 [1] 0:44.23 [3] 0:33.79 [3] 0:23.00 [3] 0:11.75 [3] 0:57.80 0:33.79

Jackson Murphy Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.44) (0:10.79) (0:11.25) (0:11.75)

2 4 TIME TO PROPHET 1 72.4 0:10.29 0:57.84 [2] 0:44.42 [2] 0:34.13 [2] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0.2L 0:34.13 +2

Ashley Butler Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.29) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:12.24)

3 7 LOVE 'N' VISION 6 72.5 0:10.29 0:58.31 [3] 0:44.45 [5] 0:34.16 [4] 0:23.28 [4] 0:12.03 [4] 3L 0:34.16 +1

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.29) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:12.03)

4 5 MARGOT BARBIE 3 72.8 0:10.43 0:58.39 [4] 0:45.17 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.88 [2] 0:12.41 [2] 3.4L 0:34.74 +0

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.47) (0:12.41)

5 2 HEROIC ROCKET 7 71.3 0:10.38 1:00.37 [5] 0:46.01 [6] 0:35.63 [6] 0:24.55 [6] 0:12.81 [6] 14.9L 0:35.63 +0

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:14.36) (0:10.38) (0:11.08) (0:11.74) (0:12.81)

6 3 SECRET ENCRYPTION 4 70.9 0:10.74 1:00.41 [6] 0:46.57 [4] 0:35.83 [5] 0:24.86 [5] 0:13.08 [5] 15.1L 0:35.83 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.78) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Rocket Power (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: LONE WOLF SECURITY Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.65
(0:08.52)

1:09.13
(0:10.41)

0:58.72
(0:11.18)

0:47.54
(0:11.43)

0:36.11
(0:11.63)

0:24.48
(0:12.14)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COSMIC LEGEND 10 68.8 0:08.61 1:17.65 [1] 1:09.04 [4] 0:58.21 [5] 0:47.06 [5] 0:35.77 [5] 0:24.16 [4] 0:35.77

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.83) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.86)

2 6 JAZZ WORTHY 13 67.6 0:08.83 1:17.70 [2] 1:08.87 [7] 0:57.95 [7] 0:46.59 [7] 0:35.30 [7] 0:24.05 [6] 0:35.30 -1

Isabella Teh 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:10.92) (0:11.36) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.66)

3 15 OH MY HAT 7 69.2 0:08.58 1:17.90 [3] 1:09.32 [3] 0:58.77 [3] 0:47.50 [3] 0:36.20 [3] 0:24.58 [2] 0:36.20 +5

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.55) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.99)

4 3 ANOTHER JACK 3 69.9 0:08.72 1:18.17 [4] 1:09.45 [6] 0:58.89 [4] 0:47.73 [4] 0:36.32 [4] 0:24.68 [5] 0:36.32 -3

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.56) (0:11.16) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:12.11)

5 9 RATALOUIE 5 67.5 0:09.02 1:18.35 [5] 1:09.33 [10] 0:58.34 [9] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:35.72 +0

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:09.02) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.73)

6 13 MISSIN' DE QUO 11 68.2 0:08.65 1:18.36 [6] 1:09.71 [5] 0:58.90 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:36.21 [6] 0:24.64 [7] 0:36.21 -1

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.81) (0:11.44) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:12.03)

7 12 LAIDE 15 67.0 0:09.14 1:18.79 [7] 1:09.65 [11] 0:58.21 [13] 0:46.88 [13] 0:35.55 [13] 0:24.46 [10] 0:35.55 +7

Rebecca Wilson 1000m Overall (0:09.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.33) (0:11.33) (0:11.09) (0:11.60)

8 8 LORD PROPHET 8 66.2 0:08.98 1:18.85 [8] 1:09.87 [9] 0:58.70 [10] 0:47.35 [10] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.69 [9] 0:36.06 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.75)

9 4 MUTAFIQ 4 70.7 0:08.56 1:18.86 [9] 1:10.30 [2] 0:59.90 [2] 0:48.63 [2] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.52 [3] 0:37.20 +5

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:11.68) (0:12.07)

10 11 HUGHIE VUITTON 12 65.9 0:09.41 1:18.92 [10] 1:09.51 [14] 0:58.30 [14] 0:46.99 [14] 0:35.67 [14] 0:24.48 [14] 0:35.67 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:09.41) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:11.32) (0:11.19) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: LONE WOLF SECURITY Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.65
(0:08.52)

1:09.13
(0:10.41)

0:58.72
(0:11.18)

0:47.54
(0:11.43)

0:36.11
(0:11.63)

0:24.48
(0:12.14)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SHORTFIN MAKO 6 67.2 0:09.24 1:19.15 [11] 1:09.91 [13] 0:58.88 [11] 0:47.45 [12] 0:36.03 [12] 0:24.74 [13] 0:36.03 +0

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.80)

12 10 CHRISTMAS TIME 14 66.5 0:09.23 1:19.20 [12] 1:09.97 [12] 0:58.77 [12] 0:47.53 [11] 0:36.19 [11] 0:24.84 [12] 0:36.19 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:12.07)

13 14 NELLYATION 1 70.5 0:08.52 1:19.21 [13] 1:10.69 [1] 1:00.28 [1] 0:49.10 [1] 0:37.67 [1] 0:26.04 [1] 0:37.67 +1

Georgina McDonnell 1200m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.41) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.63) (0:12.36)

14 7 GEORGE TOWN 2 68.0 0:08.89 1:19.44 [14] 1:10.55 [8] 0:59.57 [8] 0:48.04 [9] 0:36.61 [10] 0:25.09 [11] 0:36.61 +0

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:08.89) (0:10.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: LONE WOLF SECURITY Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COSMIC LEGEND 10 68.8 0:08.61 0:12.30 [3] 1:17.65 0:35.77

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

2 6 JAZZ WORTHY 13 67.6 0:08.83 0:12.39 [1] 0.2L 0:35.30 -1

Isabella Teh 1000m Overall (0:12.39)

3 15 OH MY HAT 7 69.2 0:08.58 0:12.59 [1] 1.2L 0:36.20 +5

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.59)

4 3 ANOTHER JACK 3 69.9 0:08.72 0:12.57 [6] 2.7L 0:36.32 -3

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

5 9 RATALOUIE 5 67.5 0:09.02 0:12.58 [8] 3.7L 0:35.72 +0

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.58)

6 13 MISSIN' DE QUO 11 68.2 0:08.65 0:12.61 [7] 3.8L 0:36.21 -1

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:12.61)

7 12 LAIDE 15 67.0 0:09.14 0:12.86 [10] 6.3L 0:35.55 +7

Rebecca Wilson 1000m Overall (0:12.86)

8 8 LORD PROPHET 8 66.2 0:08.98 0:12.94 [9] 6.5L 0:36.06 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

9 4 MUTAFIQ 4 70.7 0:08.56 0:13.45 [4] 6.6L 0:37.20 +5

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.45)

10 11 HUGHIE VUITTON 12 65.9 0:09.41 0:12.57 [13] 6.9L 0:35.67 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: LONE WOLF SECURITY Maiden Handicap - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 SHORTFIN MAKO 6 67.2 0:09.24 0:12.94 [11] 8.2L 0:36.03 +0

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

12 10 CHRISTMAS TIME 14 66.5 0:09.23 0:12.77 [14] 8.4L 0:36.19 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:12.77)

13 14 NELLYATION 1 70.5 0:08.52 0:13.68 [5] 8.5L 0:37.67 +1

Georgina McDonnell 1200m Overall (0:13.68)

14 7 GEORGE TOWN 2 68.0 0:08.89 0:13.14 [12] 9.8L 0:36.61 +0

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

Scratched: Liza In Lights (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORTH EAST EVENT HEALTH SERVICES BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1000m

19 November 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.42
(0:13.27)

0:43.15
(0:10.20)

0:32.95
(0:10.66)

0:22.29
(0:10.94)

0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:32.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KISS ME LATER 8 70.6 0:10.42 0:56.42 [1] 0:42.97 [4] 0:32.48 [6] 0:22.06 [4] 0:11.35 [1] 0:56.42 0:32.48

Ashley Butler 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.49) (0:10.42) (0:10.71) (0:11.35)

2 6 COLD POWER 12 71.9 0:10.29 0:56.71 [2] 0:42.89 [10] 0:32.60 [8] 0:22.05 [9] 0:11.33 [4] 1.5L 0:32.60 +0

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.29) (0:10.55) (0:10.72) (0:11.33)

3 9 TRAVERS 6 72.1 0:10.20 0:56.77 [3] 0:43.50 [1] 0:33.30 [1] 0:22.64 [1] 0:11.67 [2] 1.8L 0:33.30 +2

Raul Silvera Olivera 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.20) (0:10.66) (0:10.97) (0:11.67)

4 10 NUKE 7 70.2 0:10.40 0:56.92 [4] 0:43.20 [8] 0:32.78 [9] 0:22.38 [8] 0:11.45 [8] 2.6L 0:32.78 -1

Adam Sewell 800m 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.42) (0:10.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.45)

5 1 CAPTAIN BOND 2 70.5 0:10.36 0:56.96 [5] 0:43.41 [6] 0:33.05 [5] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.56 [6] 2.8L 0:33.05 -5

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.36) (0:10.56) (0:10.93) (0:11.56)

6 2 BAY OF BENGAL 5 70.9 0:10.44 0:56.96 [6] 0:43.56 [2] 0:33.12 [4] 0:22.48 [6] 0:11.57 [5] 2.9L 0:33.12 -2

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.44) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.57)

7 11 WANNA TWEET 4 72.7 0:10.35 0:56.98 [7] 0:43.57 [3] 0:33.22 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 3L 0:33.22 -1

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.35) (0:10.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.81)

8 7 FORSETI 10 70.4 0:10.47 0:57.50 [8] 0:43.71 [9] 0:33.24 [10] 0:22.65 [10] 0:11.72 [10] 6L 0:33.24 -5

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.47) (0:10.59) (0:10.93) (0:11.72)

9 12 OUR ADDICTION 11 71.2 0:10.44 0:57.71 [9] 0:44.11 [7] 0:33.67 [7] 0:23.19 [7] 0:12.30 [7] 7.3L 0:33.67 +5

Nathan Thomas 600m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.44) (0:10.48) (0:10.89) (0:12.30)

10 8 HIT SNOOZE 1 71.7 0:10.15 0:57.74 [10] 0:44.26 [5] 0:34.11 [2] 0:23.51 [2] 0:12.14 [9] 7.5L 0:34.11 -7

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.15) (0:10.60) (0:11.37) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Don't Tell Leeanne (#3), Lighthorse Lad (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 4: QUEENSLAND THOROUGHBRED OWNERS ASSOCIATION
Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

19 November 2023 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.57
(0:12.96)

0:43.61
(0:10.17)

0:33.44
(0:10.69)

0:22.75
(0:11.23)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:33.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MAKE IT HAPPEN 3 72.0 0:10.23 0:56.57 [1] 0:43.33 [4] 0:33.10 [5] 0:22.53 [3] 0:11.50 [2] 0:56.57 0:33.10

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.23) (0:10.57) (0:11.03) (0:11.50)

2 2 MARANZANO 9 71.2 0:10.24 0:56.82 [2] 0:42.94 [15] 0:32.70 [14] 0:22.39 [10] 0:11.47 [6] 1.3L 0:32.70 -3

Ashley Butler 600m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.24) (0:10.31) (0:10.92) (0:11.47)

3 15 AIR FORCE ACE 8 72.3 0:10.18 0:56.93 [3] 0:43.48 [7] 0:33.30 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.73 [4] 1.8L 0:33.30 -1

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.18) (0:10.61) (0:10.96) (0:11.73)

4 10 SHOW AND GO 4 71.4 0:10.28 0:57.11 [4] 0:44.11 [2] 0:33.83 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:12.06 [1] 2.8L 0:33.83 -5

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.28) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:12.06)

5 5 KIHI 14 72.6 0:10.20 0:57.17 [5] 0:43.91 [5] 0:33.71 [4] 0:23.08 [5] 0:11.99 [3] 3.1L 0:33.71 +0

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.20) (0:10.63) (0:11.09) (0:11.99)

6 1 HEZABUSYBEE 11 72.4 0:10.35 0:57.17 [6] 0:43.55 [12] 0:33.20 [13] 0:22.57 [13] 0:11.67 [10] 3.2L 0:33.20 +4

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.35) (0:10.63) (0:10.90) (0:11.67)

7 4 COODARADY 5 71.5 0:10.42 0:57.19 [7] 0:43.71 [9] 0:33.29 [11] 0:22.62 [12] 0:11.67 [11] 3.3L 0:33.29 +0

Georgina McDonnell 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.42) (0:10.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.67)

8 9 DONENOTHING 16 71.8 0:10.28 0:57.27 [8] 0:43.81 [8] 0:33.53 [8] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.80 [9] 3.7L 0:33.53 +5

Amanda Thomson 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.28) (0:10.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.80)

9 6 BETTER NOT FUSS 1 71.9 0:10.16 0:57.57 [9] 0:43.98 [11] 0:33.82 [9] 0:23.13 [11] 0:12.11 [8] 5.5L 0:33.82 -6

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.16) (0:10.69) (0:11.02) (0:12.11)

10 3 NEW ARRIVAL 6 72.2 0:10.19 0:57.72 [10] 0:44.15 [10] 0:33.96 [10] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.16 [13] 6.3L 0:33.96 -4

Jason Hoopert 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.19) (0:10.55) (0:11.25) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#14), Brave Missile (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 4: QUEENSLAND THOROUGHBRED OWNERS ASSOCIATION
Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

19 November 2023 - 15:01

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.57
(0:12.96)

0:43.61
(0:10.17)

0:33.44
(0:10.69)

0:22.75
(0:11.23)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:33.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 POWER PUFF 18 71.0 0:10.26 0:57.74 [11] 0:43.59 [16] 0:33.33 [16] 0:22.93 [15] 0:11.93 [14] 6.5L 0:33.33 -6

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.26) (0:10.40) (0:11.00) (0:11.93)

12 16 VAGABOND PRINCE 13 70.4 0:10.46 0:57.94 [12] 0:44.07 [14] 0:33.61 [15] 0:22.94 [16] 0:12.06 [15] 7.5L 0:33.61 +2

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.46) (0:10.67) (0:10.88) (0:12.06)

13 17 NONNO JOE 10 71.5 0:10.31 0:58.01 [13] 0:44.36 [13] 0:34.05 [12] 0:23.28 [14] 0:12.09 [16] 7.8L 0:34.05 +5

Denicious Smith 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.31) (0:10.77) (0:11.19) (0:12.09)

14 11 HEROIC KITTY 12 73.3 0:10.22 0:58.03 [14] 0:44.83 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.49 [12] 7.9L 0:34.61 +4

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.22) (0:10.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

15 13 SALIKA DIVA 2 71.3 0:10.26 0:58.11 [15] 0:44.77 [6] 0:34.51 [6] 0:23.92 [6] 0:12.68 [7] 8.3L 0:34.51 -10

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.26) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:12.68)

16 12 HERO'S CHOICE 7 72.4 0:10.17 0:58.14 [16] 0:45.18 [1] 0:35.01 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.89 [5] 8.5L 0:35.01 -8

Olivia Kendal 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.17) (0:10.69) (0:11.43) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#14), Brave Missile (#18)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKE IT! QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

19 November 2023 - 15:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.03
(0:13.50)

0:56.53
(0:10.56)

0:45.97
(0:10.46)

0:35.51
(0:11.07)

0:24.44
(0:12.07)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 AVERAGE JANE 14 69.0 0:10.72 1:10.03 [1] 0:56.02 [5] 0:44.99 [5] 0:34.27 [6] 0:23.25 [6] 0:11.98 [4] 1:10.03 0:34.27

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:11.03) (0:10.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.98)

2 2 MISHANI MAVERICK 7 70.2 0:10.70 1:10.22 [2] 0:56.39 [4] 0:45.59 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.56 [1] 1L 0:34.89 -2

Carl Spry Overall 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.80) (0:10.70) (0:10.95) (0:11.38) (0:12.56)

3 9 ANSWERING 8 68.5 0:10.67 1:10.24 [3] 0:56.43 [2] 0:45.43 [4] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.43 [3] 1.1L 0:34.76 +2

Raul Silvera Olivera 1000m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.00) (0:10.67) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:12.43)

4 1 BEAU RAIN 2 68.5 0:10.83 1:10.43 [4] 0:56.60 [3] 0:45.71 [3] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.34 [6] 2.1L 0:34.88 -3

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.89) (0:10.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:12.34)

5 12 RELIABLE WITNESS 1 68.6 0:10.81 1:10.50 [5] 0:56.33 [9] 0:45.29 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 2.4L 0:34.48 -3

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.04) (0:10.81) (0:10.99) (0:11.31) (0:12.18)

6 8 SPONTANEOUS CHOICE 4 69.6 0:10.55 1:10.53 [6] 0:56.36 [8] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.86 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 2.6L 0:34.78 +4

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.03) (0:10.55) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:12.46)

7 4 BETTA AL 6 67.8 0:10.78 1:10.69 [7] 0:56.58 [6] 0:45.51 [6] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:12.37 [9] 3.4L 0:34.73 -1

Lacey Morrison 1000m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.07) (0:10.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:12.37)

8 6 BRINGYATICKET 10 68.4 0:10.72 1:10.79 [8] 0:56.63 [7] 0:45.37 [9] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.76 [9] 0:12.47 [7] 3.9L 0:34.65 +5

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:14.16) (0:11.26) (0:10.72) (0:10.89) (0:11.29) (0:12.47)

9 10 TURN BIRD 9 68.6 0:10.76 1:10.80 [9] 0:56.28 [11] 0:45.37 [10] 0:34.61 [10] 0:23.56 [10] 0:12.27 [10] 4L 0:34.61 -1

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:10.91) (0:10.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.29) (0:12.27)

10 14 THIS GIRL'S READY 13 68.2 0:10.70 1:10.99 [10] 0:56.43 [13] 0:45.05 [13] 0:34.35 [12] 0:23.38 [11] 0:12.25 [11] 5L 0:34.35 -2

Georgina McDonnell 800m 800m (0:14.56) (0:11.38) (0:10.70) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Harch Road (#7), Better Not Fuss (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKE IT! QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

19 November 2023 - 15:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.03
(0:13.50)

0:56.53
(0:10.56)

0:45.97
(0:10.46)

0:35.51
(0:11.07)

0:24.44
(0:12.07)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 HEY BULL 11 68.1 0:10.91 1:11.55 [11] 0:57.01 [12] 0:45.93 [11] 0:35.02 [11] 0:23.85 [12] 0:12.48 [12] 8.3L 0:35.02 +2

Nathan Thomas 1000m 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.08) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:12.48)

12 3 NAZORIAN 12 70.2 0:10.46 1:11.56 [12] 0:58.06 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:37.04 [1] 0:25.97 [1] 0:13.88 [2] 8.4L 0:37.04 -4

Jenna Edwards 1000m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.56) (0:10.46) (0:11.07) (0:12.09) (0:13.88)

13 15 MISHANI PROMISE 15 67.8 0:10.86 1:12.52 [13] 0:58.08 [10] 0:46.66 [12] 0:35.80 [13] 0:24.65 [13] 0:12.99 [13] 13.9L 0:35.80 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.42) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:11.66) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Harch Road (#7), Better Not Fuss (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 6: GLOBAL HIRE TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap -
1609m

19 November 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.52
(0:14.35)

1:21.17
(0:11.56)

1:09.61
(0:11.35)

0:58.26
(0:11.39)

0:46.87
(0:11.31)

0:35.56
(0:11.61)

0:23.95
(0:11.81)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 HIGHER LOVE 8 65.3 0:11.21 1:35.52 [1] 1:20.72 [8] 1:08.99 [8] 0:57.45 [8] 0:45.84 [9] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.35 [8] 0:34.58

Denicious Smith 800m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.54) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.23) (0:11.21)

2 12 REALEZA 10 65.2 0:11.40 1:35.61 [2] 1:20.98 [4] 1:09.46 [4] 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.45 [5] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.59 [6] 0:35.05 +4

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:14.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.41)

3 7 PLAY ME NOW 13 65.6 0:11.31 1:35.61 [3] 1:20.82 [7] 1:09.48 [3] 0:58.17 [3] 0:46.65 [3] 0:35.26 [3] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.26 +2

Lacey Morrison 1400m 1200m (0:14.79) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.60)

4 3 O'MUDGEE 9 65.4 0:11.30 1:35.67 [4] 1:21.06 [3] 1:09.29 [6] 0:57.75 [7] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:34.91 -4

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:14.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.42)

5 11 STARHATTAN 7 67.9 0:11.00 1:35.68 [5] 1:20.62 [11] 1:08.62 [11] 0:57.00 [11] 0:45.43 [11] 0:34.43 [11] 0:23.13 [10] 0:34.43 -2

Olivia Kendal 800m 800m (0:15.06) (0:12.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.57) (0:11.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.26)

6 1 SAVVY LEGEND 14 67.1 0:11.07 1:35.83 [6] 1:20.51 [13] 1:08.48 [12] 0:57.00 [12] 0:45.52 [12] 0:34.39 [12] 0:23.11 [12] 0:34.39 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 400m (0:15.32) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.48) (0:11.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.07)

7 5 BRILLIANT MIND 4 64.7 0:11.16 1:35.91 [7] 1:21.37 [2] 1:09.53 [6] 0:58.00 [6] 0:46.41 [7] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.99 [5] 0:35.25 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.16) (0:11.26) (0:11.62)

8 9 VENTURA OCEAN 5 65.7 0:11.29 1:35.94 [8] 1:21.17 [6] 1:09.37 [9] 0:57.84 [9] 0:46.36 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.07 -4

Adrian Layt 400m 800m (0:14.77) (0:11.80) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.29) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

9 2 THE DRILLER 3 65.7 0:11.19 1:36.28 [9] 1:21.29 [9] 1:09.48 [10] 0:57.87 [10] 0:46.28 [10] 0:35.09 [10] 0:23.72 [11] 0:35.09 -6

Jade Doolan 1000m 800m (0:14.99) (0:11.81) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.35)

10 8 CIAO BICKY 11 67.7 0:10.93 1:36.37 [10] 1:21.31 [10] 1:10.03 [5] 0:59.10 [2] 0:47.65 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.79 [2] 0:36.33 +3

Georgina McDonnell 1200m 1200m (0:15.06) (0:11.28) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.32) (0:11.54) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Lady Of Fortune (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 6: GLOBAL HIRE TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap -
1609m

19 November 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.52
(0:14.35)

1:21.17
(0:11.56)

1:09.61
(0:11.35)

0:58.26
(0:11.39)

0:46.87
(0:11.31)

0:35.56
(0:11.61)

0:23.95
(0:11.81)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 WISE DRAGON 1 65.9 0:11.34 1:36.62 [11] 1:22.27 [1] 1:10.51 [2] 0:59.04 [4] 0:47.55 [4] 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.75 [4] 0:36.21 -8

Scott Sheargold 1000m 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.49) (0:11.34) (0:11.46) (0:11.84)

12 4 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 6 65.3 0:11.10 1:36.83 [12] 1:21.59 [12] 1:09.45 [13] 0:57.88 [13] 0:46.21 [13] 0:35.11 [13] 0:23.74 [13] 0:35.11 -5

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:15.24) (0:12.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.67) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:11.52)

13 13 PRINCE AKEEM 12 66.4 0:11.22 1:37.07 [13] 1:22.38 [5] 1:11.16 [1] 0:59.81 [1] 0:48.42 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.50 [1] 0:37.11 +2

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:14.69) (0:11.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.61) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Lady Of Fortune (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 6: GLOBAL HIRE TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap -
1609m

19 November 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 HIGHER LOVE 8 65.3 0:11.21 0:12.14 [1] 1:35.52 0:34.58

Denicious Smith 800m 400m (0:12.14)

2 12 REALEZA 10 65.2 0:11.40 0:12.18 [3] 0.5L 0:35.05 +4

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:12.18)

3 7 PLAY ME NOW 13 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.19 [2] 0.6L 0:35.26 +2

Lacey Morrison 1400m 1200m (0:12.19)

4 3 O'MUDGEE 9 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.15 [4] 0.8L 0:34.91 -4

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:12.15)

5 11 STARHATTAN 7 67.9 0:11.00 0:11.87 [11] 0.9L 0:34.43 -2

Olivia Kendal 800m 800m (0:11.87)

6 1 SAVVY LEGEND 14 67.1 0:11.07 0:12.04 [10] 1.7L 0:34.39 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 400m (0:12.04)

7 5 BRILLIANT MIND 4 64.7 0:11.16 0:12.37 [6] 2.2L 0:35.25 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m 800m (0:12.37)

8 9 VENTURA OCEAN 5 65.7 0:11.29 0:12.40 [5] 2.4L 0:35.07 -4

Adrian Layt 400m 800m (0:12.40)

9 2 THE DRILLER 3 65.7 0:11.19 0:12.37 [12] 4.2L 0:35.09 -6

Jade Doolan 1000m 800m (0:12.37)

10 8 CIAO BICKY 11 67.7 0:10.93 0:12.81 [7] 4.7L 0:36.33 +3

Georgina McDonnell 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Lady Of Fortune (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 6: GLOBAL HIRE TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap -
1609m

19 November 2023 - 16:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 WISE DRAGON 1 65.9 0:11.34 0:12.91 [9] 6L 0:36.21 -8

Scott Sheargold 1000m 800m (0:12.91)

12 4 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 6 65.3 0:11.10 0:12.22 [13] 7L 0:35.11 -5

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:12.22)

13 13 PRINCE AKEEM 12 66.4 0:11.22 0:13.45 [8] 8.3L 0:37.11 +2

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:13.45)

Scratched: Lady Of Fortune (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 7: TRANSPORTABLE LIFESTYLES TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR
SPRINT OPEN Handicap - 1200m

19 November 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.84
(0:13.64)

0:56.20
(0:11.16)

0:45.04
(0:10.93)

0:34.11
(0:11.06)

0:23.05
(0:11.12)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 COCHRANE 6 68.0 0:10.91 1:09.84 [1] 0:56.04 [4] 0:44.92 [5] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.90 [3] 1:09.84 0:33.75

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:10.91) (0:11.90)

2 4 WREN'S DAY 5 69.2 0:10.91 1:09.94 [2] 0:56.21 [3] 0:45.12 [3] 0:34.21 [1] 0:23.11 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 0.5L 0:34.21 -1

Ashley Butler 1000m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.09) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:12.03)

3 5 BOLD TYPE 3 67.5 0:11.08 1:09.95 [3] 0:56.31 [2] 0:45.15 [2] 0:34.03 [3] 0:22.93 [4] 0:11.85 [5] 0.6L 0:34.03 -2

Jason Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.16) (0:11.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.85)

4 9 MISTER LARRABEE 12 69.8 0:10.72 1:10.05 [4] 0:55.40 [12] 0:44.18 [12] 0:33.23 [9] 0:22.51 [9] 0:11.64 [8] 1.1L 0:33.23 +6

Nathan Thomas 800m 600m (0:14.65) (0:11.22) (0:10.95) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.64)

5 7 GAME THEORY 7 69.8 0:10.87 1:10.07 [5] 0:56.19 [6] 0:45.19 [4] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.15 [2] 1.2L 0:34.32 +5

Jackson Murphy 1000m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.00) (0:10.87) (0:11.04) (0:11.13) (0:12.15)

6 12 FAMILY STAR 9 68.5 0:10.83 1:10.18 [6] 0:56.14 [9] 0:45.00 [7] 0:34.02 [5] 0:23.19 [3] 0:12.14 [4] 1.7L 0:34.02 +2

Justin Stanley 800m 600m (0:14.04) (0:11.14) (0:10.98) (0:10.83) (0:11.05) (0:12.14)

7 1 YES DREAM 10 67.2 0:10.84 1:10.27 [7] 0:56.25 [8] 0:44.98 [8] 0:33.90 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 2.2L 0:33.90 +5

Graham Kliese 800m 600m (0:14.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.08) (0:10.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.91)

8 2 BONES 11 66.3 0:10.97 1:10.30 [8] 0:56.36 [7] 0:44.78 [9] 0:33.74 [7] 0:22.77 [8] 0:11.70 [9] 2.4L 0:33.74 +4

Lacey Morrison 800m 600m (0:13.94) (0:11.58) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.07) (0:11.70)

9 3 TARA JASMINE 4 68.2 0:10.92 1:10.66 [9] 0:56.07 [11] 0:44.94 [11] 0:33.58 [11] 0:22.61 [11] 0:11.69 [11] 4.4L 0:33.58 +10

Adrian Layt 1000m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:10.97) (0:10.92) (0:11.69)

10 8 JETSKI 8 68.0 0:10.94 1:10.81 [10] 0:56.44 [10] 0:45.11 [10] 0:33.86 [10] 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.84 [10] 5.2L 0:33.86 +10

Raul Silvera Olivera 600m 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.25) (0:10.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.84)

Did Not Finish: Hell Of A Boy (#6), Knockknee (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: TOP SHELF TRAINING Class 3 Plate - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.68
(0:08.56)

1:08.12
(0:10.88)

0:57.24
(0:11.12)

0:46.12
(0:11.10)

0:35.02
(0:11.11)

0:23.91
(0:11.56)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANTAGONISER 14 68.9 0:09.20 1:16.68 [1] 1:07.48 [10] 0:56.82 [5] 0:45.98 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:34.92

Raul Silvera Olivera 1200m Overall (0:09.20) (0:10.66) (0:10.84) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.48)

2 3 CROWNING MOMENT 4 69.2 0:08.91 1:16.89 [2] 1:07.98 [4] 0:57.04 [4] 0:45.93 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.85 [3] 0:34.84 +1

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.09) (0:10.99) (0:11.36)

3 9 MISTA OMEGA 13 68.5 0:08.94 1:17.05 [3] 1:08.11 [5] 0:57.35 [2] 0:45.96 [5] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:34.74 +6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.76) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.30)

4 15 LISTEN LISTEN 9 66.3 0:08.90 1:17.08 [4] 1:08.18 [3] 0:57.01 [6] 0:45.76 [7] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.68 [7] 0:34.76 -5

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:11.48)

5 14 FOREVEREDE 5 67.3 0:09.06 1:17.34 [5] 1:08.28 [7] 0:57.19 [7] 0:46.00 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.83 [8] 0:34.90 +6

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.10) (0:11.07) (0:11.38)

6 2 AWE 3 67.3 0:09.01 1:17.38 [6] 1:08.37 [6] 0:57.20 [9] 0:46.21 [6] 0:35.15 [5] 0:24.07 [5] 0:35.15 -1

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.17) (0:10.99) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.50)

7 4 FLUTTERING 15 67.8 0:09.31 1:17.63 [7] 1:08.32 [13] 0:57.21 [10] 0:46.12 [11] 0:35.03 [11] 0:23.88 [12] 0:35.03 +10

Denicious Smith 1000m Overall (0:09.31) (0:11.11) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:11.44)

8 8 BELLS APPROACHING 16 69.0 0:09.16 1:17.77 [8] 1:08.61 [8] 0:57.61 [8] 0:46.44 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:24.17 [10] 0:35.37 +13

Graham Kliese 1000m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:11.45)

9 13 BRAVE INTENT 8 67.0 0:09.30 1:17.81 [9] 1:08.51 [11] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.20 [12] 0:35.16 [12] 0:23.89 [13] 0:35.16 +5

Georgina McDonnell 1200m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.12) (0:11.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.42)

10 12 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 6 67.6 0:09.31 1:17.85 [10] 1:08.54 [12] 0:57.33 [13] 0:46.38 [10] 0:35.34 [10] 0:24.30 [9] 0:35.34 -1

Rebecca Wilson 1000m Overall (0:09.31) (0:11.21) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Tycoon Baby (#11), Gulf Of Odessa (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: TOP SHELF TRAINING Class 3 Plate - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.68
(0:08.56)

1:08.12
(0:10.88)

0:57.24
(0:11.12)

0:46.12
(0:11.10)

0:35.02
(0:11.11)

0:23.91
(0:11.56)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 FREDERICK THE DANE 1 67.8 0:08.56 1:17.99 [11] 1:09.43 [1] 0:58.55 [1] 0:47.43 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:25.22 [1] 0:36.33 +1

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.11) (0:11.77)

12 7 ANSELMO 11 67.5 0:09.66 1:18.15 [12] 1:08.49 [15] 0:57.09 [15] 0:46.00 [15] 0:35.08 [14] 0:23.97 [14] 0:35.08 -2

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:09.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.09) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.48)

13 10 PRIVATE CHEETAH 2 67.6 0:08.74 1:18.29 [13] 1:09.55 [2] 0:58.57 [3] 0:47.44 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:25.02 [4] 0:36.28 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:08.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.16) (0:11.26) (0:11.77)

14 6 FUDGING 10 65.4 0:09.18 1:18.34 [14] 1:09.16 [9] 0:57.83 [12] 0:46.35 [14] 0:35.15 [15] 0:23.90 [15] 0:35.15 +9

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:09.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.61)

15 16 FERGYLISCIOUS 17 67.2 0:09.55 1:18.60 [15] 1:09.05 [14] 0:57.93 [14] 0:46.87 [13] 0:35.86 [13] 0:24.87 [11] 0:35.86 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:09.55) (0:11.12) (0:11.06) (0:11.01) (0:10.99) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Tycoon Baby (#11), Gulf Of Odessa (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: TOP SHELF TRAINING Class 3 Plate - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ANTAGONISER 14 68.9 0:09.20 0:12.35 [1] 1:16.68 0:34.92

Raul Silvera Olivera 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

2 3 CROWNING MOMENT 4 69.2 0:08.91 0:12.49 [2] 1L 0:34.84 +1

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

3 9 MISTA OMEGA 13 68.5 0:08.94 0:12.39 [4] 1.8L 0:34.74 +6

Ashley Butler 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

4 15 LISTEN LISTEN 9 66.3 0:08.90 0:12.20 [6] 1.9L 0:34.76 -5

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

5 14 FOREVEREDE 5 67.3 0:09.06 0:12.45 [7] 3.4L 0:34.90 +6

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.45)

6 2 AWE 3 67.3 0:09.01 0:12.57 [5] 3.6L 0:35.15 -1

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

7 4 FLUTTERING 15 67.8 0:09.31 0:12.44 [11] 4.9L 0:35.03 +10

Denicious Smith 1000m Overall (0:12.44)

8 8 BELLS APPROACHING 16 69.0 0:09.16 0:12.72 [9] 5.7L 0:35.37 +13

Graham Kliese 1000m Overall (0:12.72)

9 13 BRAVE INTENT 8 67.0 0:09.30 0:12.47 [12] 5.9L 0:35.16 +5

Georgina McDonnell 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

10 12 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 6 67.6 0:09.31 0:12.78 [10] 6.1L 0:35.34 -1

Rebecca Wilson 1000m Overall (0:12.78)

Scratched: Tycoon Baby (#11), Gulf Of Odessa (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: TOP SHELF TRAINING Class 3 Plate - 1300m

19 November 2023 - 17:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 FREDERICK THE DANE 1 67.8 0:08.56 0:13.45 [3] 6.9L 0:36.33 +1

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:13.45)

12 7 ANSELMO 11 67.5 0:09.66 0:12.49 [14] 7.7L 0:35.08 -2

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:12.49)

13 10 PRIVATE CHEETAH 2 67.6 0:08.74 0:13.25 [8] 8.5L 0:36.28 +2

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:13.25)

14 6 FUDGING 10 65.4 0:09.18 0:12.29 [15] 8.7L 0:35.15 +9

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

15 16 FERGYLISCIOUS 17 67.2 0:09.55 0:13.26 [13] 10.2L 0:35.86 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:13.26)

Scratched: Tycoon Baby (#11), Gulf Of Odessa (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 19 November 2023  17:59 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


